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Dow Jones 34,258.32 +338.48 +1.00
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ies (Asia ex. Japan)

Unit : USS mn
As at Day WTD Net MTD Net YTD Net
India 21-Sep 1812 192.0 15904 8,981.0
Indonesia 22-Sep 355 30 207.0 1,777.7
Malaysia 21-Sep 19.4 94 1911 -903.0
Philippines 22-Sep 07 43 510 -1,643.4
South Korea 17-Sep 1208 8507 6940 25 6537
Sri Lanka 22-Sep 04 04 263 -219.1
Taiwan 22-Sep -1,3403 -1,3403 1,126 -15,128.0
Thailand 22-Sep 307 -185 2443 25711
Vietnam 22-Sep 85 -16.9 -3252 41,9231
Source: Bloomberg
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Last Previous % chg 1W Prior 1M Prior  Remark
VIX Index 16.72 16.15 3.5% -14.1% 3.4% -
Ted Spread 0.09 0.08 6.9% 10.5% -0.2% -
TTF (Thai Trust Fund) 11.27 11.25 0.2% 0.4% 6.1% +
U.S.Dollar Index 93.44 93.20 0.3% 0.8% 0.5% -
U.S.Bond Yield 1.31 1.32 -0.8% 1.7% 4.1% -
US Coal Index 7.5 6.87 9.2% 39.9% 58.2% +
Emerging Asia Index (MXMS) 699.37 697.55 0.3% 0.4% -3.0% +

Source: Bloomberg, Aspen
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Price performance of Stock in SET50
(for weekly: 22 Sep 2021 - 15 Sep 2021)

Stock 22-Sep-21 %YTD %1W %1M %3M %-6M %-12M
SET 1,619.59 12 -1 4 1 3 28
SET50 969.44 6 -1 4 1 1 20
AGRI 318.72 32 1 -6 -2 -6 42
STA 33.75 27 -1 -16 -17 -28 26
BANK 365.3 8 2 10 3 -8 46
BBL 113.50 -4 1 9 -3 -10 16
KBANK 122.00 8 0 12 1 -16 59
KTB 11.20 1 2 8 4 -7 24
SCB 109.50 25 6 11 10 0 70
TISCO 92.25 4 0 2 3 -4 46
TMB 1.15 6 0 0 0 -7 31
COMM 38,935.10 16 -1 8 4 2 1
CRC 34.00 11 1 4 -6 -7 23
BJC 33.50 -4 -2 -3 -4 -9 -9
COoM7 70.75 81 0 7 1 19 77
CPALL 63.75 9 1 10 5 -4 3
GLOBAL 20.90 23 -2 -1 -1 -3 6
HMPRO 14.00 2 -1 4 -7 -5 -3
CONMAT 10,675.52 13 -1 0 0 9 27
SCC 412.00 9 -1 -1 0 9 25
ENERG 24,016.98 5 0 7 0 1 24
BGRIM 4225 -13 -1 -1 -2 -9 -6
EA 64.50 31 -2 11 8 10 62
EGCO 176.00 -9 0 0 -2 -7 -10
GPSC 78.00 6 -2 -2 5 5 24
GULF 41.25 20 1 6 22 23 31
IRPC 4.00 8 -1 6 3 5 96
OR 28.50 N/A -2 -2 -7 -10 N/A
PTT 39.50 -7 1 13 -1 -2 15
PTTEP 112.50 15 0 12 -5 -2 33
RATCH 45.50 -14 -1 2 -12 -13 -1
TOP 49.50 -5 -2 11 -1 -20 38
ETRON 6,918.46 12 -13 -10 -4 52 174
DELTA 474.00 -2 -17 -13 -10 56 210
KCE 81.75 97 2 -6 15 48 162
FIN 5,372.22 12 -3 3 -3 -8 47
KTC 60.75 2 -5 2 -9 -19 79
MTC 62.75 6 -1 3 8 -9 19
SAWAD 67.50 3 -5 0 -6 -19 38
FOOD 13,864.57 16 0 0 0 1 17
CBG 126.50 10 -2 -3 -8 -7 10
CPF 26.25 -2 0 1 -3 -13 -10
MINT 32.50 26 -2 2 2 2 53
OSP 35.00 -1 0 -5 -6 1 -3
TU 21.90 61 1 3 16 52 63
HELTH 5,614.97 20 3 2 4 13 26
BDMS 22.90 10 2 2 0 8 14
BH 140.00 17 8 8 8 4 32
ICT 166.10 22 2 8 15 21 24
ADVANC 196.50 12 2 7 15 15 12
DTAC 39.50 19 3 8 26 20 24
INTUCH 82.50 47 0 6 26 47 54
TRUE 3.72 8 11 20 13 13 17
PERSON 239.26 =9 -3 -10 -17 -16 -1
STGT 32.50 -1 -4 -16 -22 -20 -6
PETRO 1,131.89 11 0 5 5 -3 64
IVL 43.75 18 -1 6 8 -3 100
PTTGC 60.00 3 0 6 4 -7 48
PKG 6,250.57 44 -3 -7 10 32 60
SCGP 63.25 52 -5 -1 11 39 N/A
PROP 229.41 11 0 6 -2 -2 28
CPN 54.25 14 1 8 -2 -4 25
LH 8.10 2 -1 1 -4 -5 17
TRANS 350.84 6 0 3 -3 -3 9
AOT 62.25 0 1 5 -6 -7 6
BEM 9.10 10 3 11 7 5 4
BTS 9.60 3 2 7 -1 2 -4

1 Week Performance
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dasuanuldauiui* 33.45 Change  0.08

571@1du@ Commodity 23-Sep-21 (6:55 AM)

*LfauAs Transaction agadunauniy (Taabivaninfluuag off-shore wsa on-shore)

Auen datiisnan faagn Aauwia | senileange | Aauwin | waeu + % udnnsweiALn2ag
\3a 5uslge Baltic Dry Index (spot) 22-Sep-21 | 21-Sep-21 4,560 4,410 +150.00 3.4%|PSL, TTA
BHSI (Handy Size) 22-Sep-21 | 21-Sep-21 1,885 1,876 +9.00 0.5%
219 (US Cents/kg) 22-Sep-21 | 21-Sep-21 173.00 173.40 -0.40 -0.2%|STA, TRUBB
aa (Cent/Pound) 22-Sep-21 | 21-Sep-21 20.07 19.75 +0.32 1.6%|KSL
duudas (Cent$/Bushel) 22-Sep-21 | 21-Sep-21 1,282.75 1,274.00 +8.75 0.7%|TVO
dsfurhau (US$/ton) 22-Sep-21 | 21-Sep-21 4,330.00 4,192.00 +138.00 3.3%|CPI, LST, UPOIC, UVAN
fonzd (US$/ton) 22-Sep-21 | 21-Sep-21 3,019.00 3,029.00 -10.00 -0.3%|PDI
navA (US$/oz) 22-Sep-21 | 21-Sep-21 1,767.20 1,776.10 -8.90 -0.5%|THL (Source:Aspen)
SPDR Gold Trust (ton) 22-Sep-21 | 21-Sep-21 1,000.79 1,001.66 -0.87 -0.1%
dniudu  yady WTI (US$/barrel) 22-Sep-21 | 21-Sep-21 72.23 70.49 +1.74 2.5%|PTT, PTTEP, TOP, PTTGC, BCP
»AFu [Brent (US$/barrel) 22-Sep-21 | 21-Sep-21 76.19 74.36 +1.83 2.5%|(Source:Aspen)
An1sndu yndu  |GRM (US$/barrel) 22-Sep-21 | 21-Sep-21 1.50 1.84 -0.34 -18.5%|BCP, IRPC, PTTGC and TOP (Bloomberg)
dsfuvineusau 4 Heating Oil (cent/gallon) 22-Sep-21 | 21-Sep-21 195.16 190.88 +4.28 2.2%|BCP, IRPC, PTTGC and TOP (Bloomberg)
Natural Gas($/MMBtu) 22-Sep-21 | 21-Sep-21 a4.77 4.82 -0.05 -1.1%|PTTEP, PTT, BANPU (Bloomberg)
Tasiasi Naphtha (US$/MT) 22-Sep-21 | 21-Sep-21 698.88 699.63 -0.75 -0.1%|PTTGC, SCC (1flusiunu)
Ethylene (US$/MT) 17-Sep-21 | 10-Sep-21 1,055 1,035 +20.00 1.9%|PTTGC, SCC, IRPC (Bloomberg)
yAdi/a13f | Propylene (US$/MT) 17-Sep-21 | 10-Sep-21 990 980 +10.00 1.0%|PTTGC, SCC, IRPC
wian US.Mid West |HRC (US$/ton) 3asau 22-Sep-21 | 21-Sep-21 1,935.0 1,935.0 +0.00 0.0%|(Source:Bloomberg)
auiiu NEX (US$/ton) 17-Sep-21 | 10-Sep-21 177.90 175.80 +2.10 1.2%|BANPU, LANNA, UMS
21115 A (uw/nn.) 31-Aug-21 | 31-Jul-21 30 32 -2.50 -7.8%|CPF, GFPT (Source: CPF)
ymdiay|feVannamei(uin/nn.) 31-Aug-21 | 31-Jul-21 165 165 +0.00 0.0%|CPF, CFRESH, SSF, ASIAN, TU
ymAau|dgns (un/nn.) 31-Aug-21 | 31-Jul-21 70 73 -3.00 -4.1%|CPF
A uaasuU TNsIAN
A15219k5a (Baltic dry Index) 571m11i13du Brent Crude Oil (US$/bbl)
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Total NVDR Trading (Bt m)

Date 22 Sep 21 Net (Bt M)

USENANNSWE 3R 919

28,793.37 Institutions +670.92
TRINITY SECURITIES CO.,LTD. . % of SET : 18.22% Proprietary +447.79
Research Department NVDR Tradi ng Data by Stock : 23 Sep 2021 Total SET Trading Value:  +79,028.45 Foreign -1,025.19
www.trinityquicktrade.com , www.trinitythai.com Local Investor -93.52

Value (Btm) : yarin (R1uu) Value (Btm) : yarin (GRISTRY)) 1-22Sep 21 4 Jan 21 - 22 Sep 21 Value (Btm) : 3afin (@Uum)

STOCK 22Sep 21Sep 20Sep 17Sep 16 Sep STS:(IS STOCK 22Sep 21Sep 20Sep 17Sep 16 Sep STS:{IS TOTAL NET BUY TOTAL NET SELL TOTAL NET BUY TOTAL NET SELL TOTAL NET BUY TOTAL NET SELL
1 AOT 276.7 381.8 -525 5315 302.5 1,440.0 | SCB -614.6 -1955 133.3 -241.0 721 -845.7 | AOT 2,856.7 TU -1,5623.6 | 1 KBANK  9,920.3 CPN -3,755.6 | 1 SCC 9,289 RATCH -4,758
2 STARK 200.0 9.3 45 -1754 -71.3 -32.8 | KBANK  -1754 365.6 56.6 -524.6 -59.4 -337.2 | IVL 2,038.0 SCB -683.6 | 2 OR 9,056.8 CPF -3,600.7 | 2 KBANK 7,582 KTB -4,477
3 CPALL 161.5 1785 -69.9 124.6 -319.1 75.6 | PTT -174.6 5.7 -56.8 -667.8 2144 -679.2 | GULF 1,705.2 PSL -4949 | 3 PTTEP 8,514.7 CPALL -3,003.2 | 3 STGT 4,937 EGCO -4,216
4 INTUCH 155.8 946 -13.0 17.8 -85.4 169.7 | TU -137.2  28.2 -160.7 48.3 8.7 -212.7 | EA 1,623.0 TTA -4943 | 4 IVL 6,965.9 INTUCH -2,822.3 | 4 CRC 4,591 PTT -4,104
5 PTTEP 1509 542 -1109 -86.5-168.7 -160.9 | EA -116.4 -46.5 85.3 470.0 36.3 428.7 | BANPU 1,589.6 SCC -493.7 | 5 SCGP 6,850.2 BEM -2,293.0 | 5 SCB 4,512 BBL -3,233
6 OR 143.3 124.7 147 1292 5.0 416.9 | SAWAD -93.2 -163.0 -50.4 26.4 -99.2 -379.4 | PTTGC 1,369.4 RCL -4875 | 6 PTT 5,335.4 TU -2,189.0 | 6 TU 4,070 ADVANC -2,738
7 EE 1066 -59 185 22 -03 116.7 | DTAC -85.2 87.0 98.1 78.4 492 2275 | ADVANC 1,226.9 DELTA -410.0 | 7 PTTGC 5,133.5 STA -2,127.8 | 7 CPN 4,043 LH -2,479
8 CBG 96.1 -245 151 -332 -938 43.7 | GULF -75.4 244 2500 -80.7 65.1 183.4 | IRPC 1,189.2 KBANK -358.6 | 8 GULF 4,984.6 HMPRO  -1,955.9 | 8 DELTA 4,042 TCAP -2,361
9 ADVANC 95.4 1416 1246 68.8 -23.5 406.8 | BCH -68.7 -0.3 -102.6 999 59.1 -12.7 | HANA 1,085.5 JMART -300.0 | 9 EA 3,998.3 GPSC -1,341.7 | 9 KTC 4,040 INTUCH -1,972
10 DELTA 94.5 -528.4 -153.0 -222.4 -436.6 -1,245.9 | BBL -63.9 1382 -634 58.7 952 164.8 | SCGP 965.3 TOP -296.6 | 10 SCB 3,823.7 BDMS -1,331.1 | 10 AOT 3,931 CBG -1,924
11 SPRC 85.0 9.7 286 -30.5 -21.6 71.2 | ACE -63.2 -14.9 -9.0 49 -142 -96.5 | MINT 948.7 KTC -278.0 | 11 IRPC 3,702.8 JMART -1,000.1 | 11 BDMS 3,701 BJC -1,552
12 TRUE 81.5 38.1 -1.6 83.1 10.3 211.4 | PSL -62.5 93.7 -66.6 -457 -33.1 -114.1 | INTUCH 876.7 STGT -276.6 | 12 BANPU  3,642.1 SAWAD -931.6 | 12 BGRIM 3,635 CPF -1,365
13 MAKRO 781 320 348 383 772 260.3 | AEONTS -57.8 24.0 26.1 -25.0 -49 -37.6 | PTT 680.7 TQM -240.8 | 13 CBG 3,633.7 DTAC -885.0 | 13 PTTGC 3,482 KKP -923
14 IVL 75.1 190.5 259.7 16.2 122.0 663.5 | JMART -55.2 32,6 -29.1 -3429 12.1 -382.6 | HMPRO 630.5 EGCO -227.8 | 14 BCH 3,516.5 PRM -854.1 | 14 STA 3,404 TRUE -910
15 GUNKUL 64.0 985 -47 -357 4.0 126.1 | MTC -54.4 229 -5.1 271 36.4 26.9 | MEGA 620.3 THANI -205.8 | 15 SCC 3,433.6 TQM -829.9 | 15 AWC 3,356 TOP -849
16 ICN 60.6 6.5 225 -0.5 0.9 90.0 | TTA -54.3 494 -376 2.0 -49 -453 | OR 538.7 RATCH -194.6 | 16 TOP 3,247.1 TTB -756.1 | 16 CPALL 3,215 TMB -813
17 IRPC 59.7 101.2 338 38.3 89.9 322.9 | RCL -48.1 -252 -334 -19.0 69.0 -56.6 | CPALL 464.3 BCH -193.8 | 17 KCE 2,740.0 KTC -677.0 | 17 TISCO 2,929 PTG -709
18 MEGA 579 39.2 -5.0 81.0 23.1 196.2 | HANA -441 -31.3 102.3 1,028.4 -155.2 900.1 | PTTEP 438.1 APURE -189.6 | 18 TIDLOR 2,213.0 BLAND -641.6 | 18 BAM 2,563 ROBINS -649
19 BTS 48.3 92 272 26.7 25.8 137.3 | KCE -43.9 -477.3 250.6 1,332.2 -215.2 846.5 | BH 437.5 BBL -172.5 | 19 TISCO 2,147.0 BTS -589.3 | 19 VGI 2,297 BANPU -500
20 BANPU 46.4 186.2 2586 122.3 99.0 712.5 | JMT -42.8 8.1 -104.0 38.6 114 -88.7 | CPF 426.6 ITD -150.5 | 20 AP 1,865.2 EGCO -555.5 | 20 OSP 2,143 STEC -439
21 EGCO 458 37.0 -455 -105.1 -58.1 -125.9 | SINGER -42.6 203 27.0 36.0 3.6 44.4 | BJC 418.0 BCPG -137.7 | 21 TTA 1,715.1 RATCH -485.7 | 21 EA 1,938 MAJOR -411
22 PTTGC 45.0 64.1 -186.3 -121.7 473.6 274.7 | RPC -37.6 2.3 2.6 1.7 142 -21.3 | LANNA 410.6 MAJOR -136.6 | 22 CHG 1,693.9 TASCO -454.0 | 22 HMPRO 1,502 COM7 -370
23 AWC 425 327 -390 -143 -97 12.2 | TISCO -37.1 99.7 227 52.3 133.8 271.4 | TISCO 389.6 NER -128.6 | 23 MEGA 1,678.0 CENTEL -423.9 | 23 KCE 1,456 GLOBAL -369
24 SCGP 422 178.8 128.8 34.7 -58.9 325.6 | ILINK -31.9 -289 -11.3 13.7 -5.0 -63.4 | TRUE 367.8 AMATA -126.9 | 24 HANA 1,674.5 RBF -398.2 | 24 SCGP 1,365 IRPC -357
25 PTL 40.8 6.3 10.6 4.4  -441 58.0 | RBF -31.9 1815 -13.1 -16.4 -9.1 1109 | CRC 362.8 SAWAD -124.2 | 25 BJC 1,621.5 SINGER -375.1 | 25 GPSC 1,313 RBF -350
26 LHFG 40.2 1.5 6.2 -1.0 1.2 48.1 | INSET -31.3 7.0 21 4.0 2.7 -15.5| BTS 335.0 UBIS -122.5 | 26 AEONTS 1,303.7 KKP -363.3 | 26 AP 1,219 TOA -339
27 GPSC 379 -65.8 -75.8 29.3 -159.6  -234.0 | BLA -30.3 -45 515 -221 -2.41 -7.5 | BDMS 328.7 STEC -116.3 | 27 LH 1,299.7 MTC -320.7 | 27 PTL 953 TTW -326
28 CPF 36.3 114 -469 2329 839 317.6 | SF -25.6 -0.5 -124 6.4 -0.2 -32.2 | KCE 302.5 TVO -115.2 | 28 WHA 1,144.1 AAV -304.9 | 28 MEGA 929 JAS -304
29 RATCH 35.7 9.1 -9.7 -19.6 -23.9 -8.4 | MAJOR -25.3 -32.7 -16.0 -129 75 -79.3 | CHG 288.3 DOHOME -114.2 | 29 OSP 1,111.0 SSP -301.2 | 29 IVL 819 TASCO -268
30T 34.9 8.8 15.1 21 123 73.2 | OSP -24.3 42 196 -167 814 64.2 | COM7 249.4 THG -104.5 | 30 TRUE 1,103.4 BEC -284.6 | 30 PRM 777 MINT -265

unavzaya http://www.set.or.th/static/nvdr/nvdr_stockvol 1_1.html uae SETSMART




DaUANNSN 289EUTUIT (WUL 59)

Fausiiv %aziu?mi 35naslany/ [uau 71A1 3aAn dszan Fuitlday
Mg (fw) (un) (un) uannine’ AU

AHC e ey iy £} 26,000.00 16.42 426,920.00 ey 21/9/2564
BDMS e szang mina ne 1,527,800.00 22.80 34,833,840.00 ey 21/9/2564
BDMS e 1huasy tanymelesn neg 2,600,000.00 22.80 59,280,000.00 viuansiny 17/9/2564
CRD 119 Wil us sssaauen ne 46,500.00 1.09 50,685.00 viuansiny 20/9/2564
CRD 119 WS sssaiauen ne 60,000.00 1.10 66,000.00 viuansiny 20/9/2564
CRD 119 Wil us sssaauen ne 20,000.00 1.13 22,600.00 viuansiny 20/9/2564
EP 18 gns TugiAna £} 54,600.00 6.30 343,980.00 ey 20/9/2564
JMART e BAANA guaiinen £} 205,200.00 43.25 8,874,900.00 ey 21/9/2564
LEO W inaFINe Avdgunsed £} 200,000.00 12.00 2,400,000.00 ey 21/9/2564
MC 19819 Nedan dalsma £} 3,000.00 9.15 27,450.00 ey 22/9/2564
MEGA e wezs1303m WA a2l ne 200,000.00 49.00 9,800,000.00 s sliny 21/9/2564
MICRO el seanAnG Saoy1imd 78 20,000.00 7.80 156,000.00 siuansliny 21/9/2564
NCAP 119817 §BA ANARGE ne 210,000.00 12.90 2,709,000.00 s sliny 16/9/2564
NCAP 119817 §BA ANARGE ne 510,000.00 12.70 6,477,000.00 s sliny 17/9/2564
PROUD wer g Runasey £ 22,900.00 1.04 23,816.00 siuansliny 21/9/2564
RICHY w9819 Ay siulas ng 1,000,000.00 1.47 1,470,000.00 s siny 21/9/2564
SAMCO 108 odwa U lag o agsen ng 300,000.00 1.68 504,000.00 s sliny 21/9/2564
SFT 18 JUAT BUINTFAADS £} 36,800.00 7.51 276,368.00 s sliny 22/9/2564
STGT Wi andiusd wonw A £ 30,000.00 32.50 975,000.00 s sliny 21/9/2564
SUSsco el w9aa Anzlsan] £ 100,000.00 3.20 320,000.00 siuansliny 21/9/2564
TACC el el Sug ng 89,000.00 7.49 666,610.00 siuansliny 16/9/2564
TACC el el Jug ng 30,000.00 7.53 225,900.00 siuansliny 17/9/2564
TKS 18 GG INARFE % 190,000.00 11.85 2,251,500.00 v sty 20/9/2564
TRU 119 Udl ideyTan 2 51,600.00 4.90 252,840.00 ey 22/9/2564
TSTE W tszma gasn s £} 1,300.00 6.95 9,035.00 ey 21/9/2564
% e i dgmin i ne 100,000.00 22.20 2,220,000.00 ey 21/9/2564
WAVE WA WAV IR ne 399,800.00 0.52 207,896.00 Tush AryuansAvisTias Toni 21/9/2564

N7 qua’mmumﬂﬁmwwu ANIUAENTINNIT .88,

ANNINEURINANIT (246-2)

Foussm o Fldtans Sell/Buy dszian Wl omadlduy  Sudiday NHIEH G

Amine nannine e A AmuIe
BEC 19819 Fumn A5FAME lsian i 4.83 7.33 21/9/2564
EE 1UINA1 B985 DATIATE lsian Wi 0.9181 211735 21/9/2564
EE 108 251amd B NS Smhe 9 11.151 6.8345 20/9/2564
EE 108 951amd B s Smhe 9 18.3453 11.151 17/9/2564
EMC 119812 URE Auzussw Srmhe Vi 5.0127 4.9984 21/9/2564
RICHY e Sy TEmne Simhe 9 10.1739 9.9963 21/9/2564
STOWER 1589 uALthea BRI mB5a < in (nn ) Siumhe Wi 35.0024 34.9834 21/9/2564
TBSP 1590 @ing alulad 17 (N lnan v 0 73.4799 21/9/2564
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SECURITES

o o rdl v d’l’ v o al
NANNTNENFADITAUEAEILTYT Cash Balance
Stock October 2021

23] 24] 27] 28] 29[ 30] 1] 4 1] 12[ 14] 15] 18] 19] 20] 21| 26] 27] 28] 29] f
LEVEL1 : Cash Balance
ADD
KOOL

NEX Exit: 23 Sep
NEX-W2
SOLAR
BSM | Exit: 27 Sep
CHO
NBC Exit: 28 Sep
0oTO
THCOM
WIN | Exit: 30 Sep
MORE
MORE-W2 Exit: 1 Oct

AF | Exit: 4 Oct

PPM | Exit: 7 Oct
TCC
TCC-W3
TCC-W4 Exit: 11 Oct
TCC-W5
U

U-P Exit: 12 Oct
U-W4
BROOK
BROOK-W5
BROOK-W6 Exit: 15 Oct
BROOK-W7
GLOCON
GLOCON-W4
CGD
CGD-W5
HPT Exit: 21 Oct
UPA
ACC
SECURE Exit: 29 Oct
THMUI

LEVEL 2: Excluded from Credit limit and Cash Balance
STOWER
STOWER-W3 Exit: 27 Sep
SDC
SDC-W1 Exit: 28 Sep

SANKO | Exit: 5 Oct
7UP
7UP-W4 Exit: 8 Oct

AQ | Exit: 12 Oct

NCL | Exit: 21 Oct

LEVEL 3: Prohibit Net Settlement, Excluded from Credit limit and Cash Balance
EFORL
T Exit: 28 Sep
UREKA
UREKA-W2 Exit: 11 Oct
AJA
AJA-W3 Exit: 15 Oct

Source: SET



TRINITY
SECURITIES

SCB-R
ScB
ADVANC
DELTA-R
PTT
ADVANC-R
KTC-R
SAWAD-R
HANA-R
PTT-R
KBANK
KCE-R
BBL
BEM-R
TUR
GPSCR
MTC-R
PTTGC-R
TRUE
PTTEP-R
SAWAD
KBANK-R
ORR
SCGP
PTTEP
TOP
COM7-R
TOP-R
STA-R
OSP-R
TU
BTS-R
INTUCH
scc

BTS
CPALL
KTC
BEM
SCC-R
GULF
OR
CPALL-R
AOT
BGRM
KTB

MTC

VL
DTAC
BANPU
KCE
TISCO-R
HANA
BDMS
BH

IRPC
TISCO
BAM
OSP
TRUER
STA

Source: SET

% Short Sale Volume Comparing with
Main Board

8.58
6.87
9.75
11.91
12.62
6.88
16.93
18.89
16.97
8.68
5.97
8.80
10.56
13.98
17.14
14.52
19.36
10.62
2.69
11.66
7.57
2.66
7.04
9.96
10.53
16.31
19.37
15.71
20.29
22.36
8.89
7.69
9.45
5.69
6.71
6.06
3.96
5.14
5.00
5.87
4.22
5.02
3.75
9.68
12.42
6.74
7.21
6.57
8.06
2.23
4.14
3.04
11.70
14.12
13.13
3.74
4.24
10.75
0.94
9.21

Average
Price (Bt)
110.10
110.73
196.62
482.59
39.50
196.43
61.02
67.30
82.43
39.50
122.16
83.03
115.08
9.03
21.85
77.53
61.86
59.68
3.51
112.10
67.40
122.05
28.30
62.97
112.07
49.18
70.47
49.24
33.92
34.90
21.89
9.55
82.67
411.34
9.50
63.86
61.25
8.99
410.98
40.90
28.38
63.91
61.94
41.59
11.12
61.98
43.25
38.98
12.59
82.96
92.05
82.63
22.85
139.25
4.00
91.76
18.73
34.87
3.57
33.83

Volume
(shares)
3,589,200
2,855,800
1,382,000

537,800
5,604,800
976,400
3,075,500
2,617,000
2,131,000
3,853,800
1,216,900
1,507,000
1,026,500
13,052,500
4,909,500
1,325,100
1,659,700
1,405,000
22,887,100
644,300
1,047,000
542,600
2,339,900
1,045,100
582,300
1,310,000
889,800
1,260,200
1,801,000
1,680,300
2,542,900
5,791,200
646,400
119,700
5,081,100
746,500
716,800
4,819,900
105,200
1,027,300
1,399,000
617,700
632,300
930,200
3,336,200
576,200
803,900
864,500
2,635,100
381,500
343,200
381,000
1,306,400
210,900
7,294,100
311,500
1,507,100
808,500
7,887,600
819,100

Value

(Mil. B)
395,182,900
316,210,400
271,725,550
259,537,200
221,389,600
191,794,050
187,670,625
176,135,900
175,654,350
152,225,100
148,656,050
125,119,050
118,132,200
117,902,130
107,252,960
102,733,925
102,671,825
83,848,925
80,267,078
72,228,350
70,565,675
66,223,150
66,216,950
65,809,750
65,260,900
64,428,600
62,705,425
62,048,900
61,085,950
58,635,450
55,656,890
55,328,820
53,436,375
49,237,000
48,291,180
47,672,200
43,906,750
43,338,505
43,235,000
42,013,500
39,696,750
39,477,925
39,161,825
38,686,775
37,083,310
35,713,975
34,766,650
33,697,650
33,177,160
31,650,575
31,590,800
31,480,950
29,845,660
29,367,050
29,170,354
28,582,575
28,220,540
28,193,875
28,136,462
27,711,325



TRINITY

SECURITIES

TRINITY

Thursday

= PB XD 0.84 UM = BAY XD 0.40 UM = BANPU XD 0.20 U = BPP XD 0.30 UM = ABPIF XD 0.0585 U
B SCB XD 1.43 U ® BCPG XD 0.16 UM = BBL XD 1.00 UM B SUSCO XD 0.08 U™ = EASTW XD 0.18 U
® SCB-P XD 1.43 4 ® |RPC XD 0.08 U ® BCP XD 1.00 U ® TOP XD 0.60 UM ® |HFG XD 0.03 un
® |HPF XD 0.05 U B GPSC XD 0.50 U = TPIPP XD 0.12 U™ B |LUXF XD 0.085 U
B QHPF XD 0.125 U B HTC XD 0.83 um B XPG gniutdn 5,731,340,141 Hu
® RATCH XD 1.15 U ® KBANK XD 0.50 1 = MACO-W3 iidaanafluduusn
B KKP XD 0.75 UM (1,352.9mn sh 1:1 @ Bt2.00)
® NSI XD 3.00 un
= OR XD 0.27 U
B TTW XD 0.30 U
= BC-W1 iddawneniluduunsn
(101.3mn sh 1:1 @ Bt3.20)
13 14 15 16 17
B SSPF XD 0.3854 U B SAAM XW 10:1 ® HMPRO XD,0.12 U = TBSP XD 0.90 U = KCE gnifuidn 351,000 Hu
B TCAP XD 1.20 U B SAAM XW 10:1 = AAW3 T e duduusn B AJA gnifuLdn 168,350,168 Hu B TEL gnujutdn 215,834,779 #u
B TCAP-P XD 1.20 U " CHO gniuidn 36,267,435 ¥u (1,059.2mn sh 1:1 @ Bt0.20) B SDC gnifuLdn 88,509,562 {u " MACO gnyuidn 500 %1
= JMT gnyfudn 17,803,681 ¥u B JCKH gnifuid 111,070,230 Hu = BTS-W6 iddeniailusuusn = BBIK idar efluduusn (100mn | @ SC gnifuid 30,000 Hu
= SIMAT-W5 i1deaneniuduusn (658.1mn sh 1:1 @ Bt9.90) sh @ Bt18.00) Aa1A MAI
(159.3mn sh 1:1 @ Bt2.00)
20 21 22 23 24
= pDI-W2 irdaniefluduusn " CHO gniuidn 34,013,604 u B OTEL XW 41 " BKI XD 3.50 U TUNLYAN LA
(20.9mn sh 1:1 @ Bt10.00) = TTB gnsfuidn 91,575,000 %u = TRUBB gniuid 136,295,937 {u " MBK gnuiuid 5,207,823 Hfu
27 28 29 30

AQUA XR 10:3 @ 0.50 U
OTO XR 1:1 @ 1.00 U

PTT XD 1.20 uw
TFMAMA XD 2.18 U
TSE XD 0.04 uw

CHAYO XD 0.0018519 U
CHAYO XD 30:1




TRINITY

SECURITIES

TRINITY

October 2021
Wednesday

Thursday

4 5 6 7 8
= MODERN XD 0.05 U = ||| XD 0.10 U
11 12 13 14 15
B PLANET XW 3:1 JupdadudasI AR B INSET XW 2:1
NIZLMMANLAAWIZUTNTUNIE LLIAT
NUNANAAAALLATHAITE LTH
UNNUNFIT
18 19 20 21 22
B KC XR12@ 0.10 UM daLaedutlannisna
25 26 27 28 29

B BIZ XW 10:1

® DOD XW 2:1@ 0.10 U




